Roster Chile.txt
ID: 2803

Preparer: Rodrigo Palma

Preparer's Position: Section Chair
Preparer's Geo: Chile Section

Preparers Email: rodpalma@cec.uchile.cl
CC Option: Yes

Client Copy: t.quiel@ieee.org
TermStart: 01/01/2011

TermeEnd: 31/12/2012

Geo Position 1: chair
Geo Officer Name 1: Rodrigo Palma
Geo Officer Number 1: 40107949

Geo Officer Email 1: rodpalma@cec.uchile.cl

Geo Position 2: vice cChair

Geo Officer Position Other 2: membership Development Geo Officer Name
2 Roger Mellado Geo Officer Number 2: 41400487 Geo Officer Email 2:
roger.m.mellado@gmail.com

Geo Position 3: Secretary
Geo Officer Name 3: Pablo zegers
Geo Officer Number 3: 41307887

Geo Officer Email 3: pzegers@uandes.cl

Geo Position 4: Treasurer
Geo Officer Name 4: Carlos Latorre
Geo Officer Number 4: 2276236

Geo Officer Email 4: carlos.latorre@usach.cl

Geo Position 5: Professional Activities
Geo Officer Name 5: H?ctor Kaschel

Geo Officer Number 5: 41400984
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officer Email 5: hector.kaschel@usach.cl
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Position 6: Educational Activities
officer Name 6: Carlos Silva
officer Number 6: 41246081

officer Email 6: silva@ieee.org
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Position 7: WIE

officer Position Other 7: WIE
officer Name 7: Marcela Jamett
officer Number 7: 80377184

officer Email 7: marcelajamett@yahoo.com
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Position 8: Educational Activities
officer Name 8: Gast?n Lefranc
officer Number 8: 7194798

officer Email 8: glefranc@ieee.org
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Position 9: webmaster
officer Name 9: Pedro Aguilera
officer Number 9: 41544228

officer Email 9: paguilera@ieee.org
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Position 10: Awards

officer Name 10: Ernesto Pinto
officer Number 10: 41287229
officer Email 10: +562 8156466
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Position 11: GOLD
officer Position Other 11: GOLD
officer Name 11: Rafael Mascayano
officer Number 11: 80267188

officer Email 11: rafaelm@ieee.org
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